
Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 804 HUND, Philip SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon M1400 1 7 : 4 4 , 0 
2 821 BENZ, Pirmin RSG Offenburg Fessenbach M1400 2 8 : 0 6 , 0 
3 807 MÜLLER, Maximilian RSG Fessenbach M1400 3 8 : 3 8 , 0 
4 801 KUHN, Aurelia RC Sulzbach W1202 1 1 0 : 1 0 , 0 
5 809 DIETRICH, Fabio TuS Ottenheim M1400 4 1 0 : 2 0 , 0 
6 822 BENZ, Tassilo RSG Offenburg Fessenbach M1004 1 1 0 : 2 4 , 0 
7 816 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1202 2 1 0 : 3 6 , 0 
8 805 HUND, Pascal SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon M1003 2 1 0 : 3 9 , 0 
9 818 FRÖHLICH, Florian Pforzheim M1400 5 1 0 : 4 2 , 0 

10 817 FRÖHLICH, Tim Pforzheim M1202 1 1 0 : 5 7 , 0 
11 820 EBNER, Raphael Turnverein Plittersdorf M805 1 1 1 : 1 2 , 0 
12 812 ERHARD ESQUIVEL, Ana Sofia RTV Rastatt W1201 3 1 1 : 2 6 , 0 
13 815 ZEINHOFER, Livia Team Zeinhofer W805 1 1 1 : 3 0 , 0 
14 803 HANSERT, Liv Lissi DLRG Rastatt W1003 1 1 1 : 4 1 , 0 
15 813 ERHARD ESQUIVEL, Bianca Ma RTV Rastatt W1003 2 1 2 : 0 6 , 0 
16 814 GÖTZ, Adrian Rastatt M805 2 1 2 : 2 8 , 0 
17 802 KUHN, Manuel RC Sulzbach M806 3 1 2 : 5 1 , 0 
18 806 KIRCHNER, Max Leichtathletik Ottersdorf M806 4 1 2 : 5 6 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 6-8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 820 EBNER, Raphael Turnverein Plittersdorf M805 1 1 1 : 1 2 , 0 
2 814 GÖTZ, Adrian Rastatt M805 2 1 2 : 2 8 , 0 
3 802 KUHN, Manuel RC Sulzbach M806 3 1 2 : 5 1 , 0 
4 806 KIRCHNER, Max Leichtathletik Ottersdorf M806 4 1 2 : 5 6 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 6-8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 815 ZEINHOFER, Livia Team Zeinhofer W805 1 1 1 : 3 0 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 9-10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 822 BENZ, Tassilo RSG Offenburg Fessenbach M1004 1 1 0 : 2 4 , 0 
2 805 HUND, Pascal SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon M1003 2 1 0 : 3 9 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 9-10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 803 HANSERT, Liv Lissi DLRG Rastatt W1003 1 1 1 : 4 1 , 0 
2 813 ERHARD ESQUIVEL, Bianca Ma RTV Rastatt W1003 2 1 2 : 0 6 , 0 
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Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 11-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 817 FRÖHLICH, Tim Pforzheim M1202 1 1 0 : 5 7 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 11-12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 801 KUHN, Aurelia RC Sulzbach W1202 1 1 0 : 1 0 , 0 
2 816 ZEINHOFER, Samira Team Zeinhofer W1202 2 1 0 : 3 6 , 0 
3 812 ERHARD ESQUIVEL, Ana Sofia RTV Rastatt W1201 3 1 1 : 2 6 , 0 

Kindertriathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 13-14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 804 HUND, Philip SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon M1400 1 7 : 4 4 , 0 
2 821 BENZ, Pirmin RSG Offenburg Fessenbach M1400 2 8 : 0 6 , 0 
3 807 MÜLLER, Maximilian RSG Fessenbach M1400 3 8 : 3 8 , 0 
4 809 DIETRICH, Fabio TuS Ottenheim M1400 4 1 0 : 2 0 , 0 
5 818 FRÖHLICH, Florian Pforzheim M1400 5 1 0 : 4 2 , 0 
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Laufwelt RSG-Ried-Triathlon am 17. Juli 2013


